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T |_N2 [PILOTO CLUB 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA | SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
N | 1 |DANIELA GARCIA C.D. SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 45 45 NP 44 179 179
F L 72 |LEIRE SOCAS CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO NP NP 45 38 83 83 -96
A E | 68 |DAVID DIAZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN NP 37 37 NP 74 74 -9
N S 1 80 |ARIDAY LUIS CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD NP NP NP 0 0 0 -74
T 81 |HUGO HERNANDEZ SLOT ACENTEJO NP NP NP 0 0 0 0
N2 _[PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
9 |GABRIEL MONSERRAT LOS LLANOS SLOT 36 38 37 31 45 187 187
w 7 |NICOLAS PEREZ CARMONA LOS LLANOS SLOT 32 40 31 44 37 184 184 -3
5 |ALEXIS LOPEZ LOS LLANOS SLOT 45 NP 45 38 NP 128 128 -56
R 12 (VINOD WASHDEV VASANDANI C.D. SLOTLAGUN 12 27 21 26 26 112 112 -16
C 14 |DANIEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN 9 18 16 NP 31 74 74 -38
6 |JUAN MANUEL GORRIN C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 16 NP 26 NP NP 42 42 -32
15 |YERAY MORIN C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 10 30 NP NP NP 40 40 -2
P 16 [FRAN GONZALEZ C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 14 23 NP NP NP 37 37 -3
L 4 |RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ 26 NP NP NP NP 26 26 -11
U 11 |YERAY AFONSO C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 20 NP NP NP NP 20 20 -6
8 |PAULA HERNANDEZ 8 NP 0 3 NP 11 11 -9
S 3 |HECTOR RODRIGUEZ C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 8 NP NP NP NP 8 8 -3
73 [JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ MARTIN SLOT ACENTEJO NP NP NP NP NP 0 0 -8
0 0 0
N2 _[PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
24 |YONATHAN HERNANDEZ LOS LLANOS SLOT 37 35 31 37 29 169 169
23 |VICTOR QUINTINO SANTANA LOS LLANOS SLOT 45 24 32 29 36 166 166 -3
21 |ROBERT PEREZ MINIBOLIDOS PALMEROS 31 23 36 41 29 160 160 -6
W 18 [JONATHAN GARCIA C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 20 30 24 NP 41 115 115 -45
R 4 |RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ NP 42 37 12 6 97 97 -18
22 |QUIQUE BENCOMO SLOT ACENTEJO 26 22 NP NP NP 48 48 -49
C 34 |DOMINGO MARTIN SOLEMASO NP 14 16 NP NP 30 30 -18
19 |RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ 17 NP NP NP NP 17 17 -13
36 |JUAN DIONISO GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO NP 0 NP NP NP 0 0 -17
83 |DARYALHA MESA LIBRE NP NP NP NP 0 0 0
70 |JEAN DEL PINO CLUB SLOT GUIMAR NP NP NP NP NP 0
W N2 [PIiLOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
27 |RAYCO DELGADO C.D. SLOTLAGUN 45 45 45 45 a4 224 224
R 29 |FATIMA GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 31 33 23 31 38 156 156 -68
C 26 |ADRIAN HERNANDEZ CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 26 26 16 26 31 125 125 -31
28 |RAYCO MAGDALENO 37 35 35 NP NP 107 107 -18
19 |RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ NP NP 33 37 NP 70 70 -37
H 69 |JONATAN CASTILLO CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD NP NP 24 NP NP 24 24 -46
° [PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
35 |JESUS LEON JIMINEZ LOS LLANOS SLOT 45 41 45 45 a4 220 220
37 |DIONISIO GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 25 38 28 37 38 166 166 -54
R 30 [FRANCISCO GONZALEZ (PANCHO) SLOT ACENTEJO 37 32 34 31 31 165 165 -1
31 |PEPE FERNANDEZ CLUB SLOT VALLE DE LAS MERCEDES 20 22 24 26 21 113 113 -52
5 38 |CIPRIANO LUIS C.D. SLOTLAGUN 30 27 29 NP 26 112 112 -1
32 |OSCAR BRITO C.D. SLOTLAGUN 19 NP 16 NP NP 35 35 -77
33 |LILI PEREZ MINIBOLIDOS PALMEROS NP 16 NP NP NP 16 16 -19
82 |SEBASTIAN FORTES LIBRE NP NP NP NP 0 0 0 -16




N2 _[PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
42 |SAMUEL LOZANO CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 35 38 45 45 43 206 206
K C 43 |JOSE LUIS PIMIENTA C.D. SLOTLAGUN 28 26 31 35 39 159 159 -47
I A] 40 |JUAN GARCIA C.D. SLOTLAGUN 21 44 36 26 NP 127 127 -32
T R 41 |JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN 31 NP 27 33 NP 91 91 -36
39 |MANUEL MARTIN C.D. DE SLOT LAS CHOZAS DE CHIO 45 31 NP NP NP 76 76 -15
0 0 -76
N2 _[PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
47 |NELSON LOZANO CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 37 34 31 37 45 184 184
44 (EULISES LUIS 45 26 45 29 30 175 175 -9
20 |IVAN LEANDRO PEREZ CLUB SLOT GUIMAR NP 21 37 45 28 131 131 -44
R 49 [VICTOR CONCEPCION SLOT ACENTEJO 31 14 26 28 20 119 119 -12
G 48 |MACARENA CASANAS CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 21 12 21 18 17 89 89 -30
66 |ANGEL FORTES GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD NP 34 NP NP 36 70 70 -19
T 46 |ALMUDENA GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 16 16 NP 19 NP 51 51 -19
67 |FRAN ROMERO CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO NP 45 NP NP NP 45 45 -6
45 |ORLANDO ACOSTA CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 26 0 NP NP NP 26 26 -19
61 |IAN HERNANDEZ NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 -26
70 |[JEAN DEL PINO CLUB SLOT GUIMAR NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
N2 _[PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
50 |OSCAR MELGOSA 0.M. SLOT 38 43 37 45 NP 163 163
A 4 53 [DANI MARTIN C.S. ISLA BONITA VILLA DE MAZO 44 NP 45 NP 45 134 134 -29
= X 54 |VICTOR HERRERA GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 31 39 NP NP 31 101 101 -33
(o} 52 |DANIEL ALVAREZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN 26 31 NP NP NP 57 57 -44
L 4 45 [ORLANDO ACOSTA CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD NP NP NP NP 37 37 37 -20
51 |JONATHAN OLIVA MARTIN CLUB SLOT GUIMAR NP 0 NP NP NP 0 0 -37
73 [JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ MARTIN SLOT ACENTEJO NP NP NP NP 0 0 0 0
N2 _[PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
A 56 |GABRIEL DI SPAGNA CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 45 45 43 45 43 221 221
» 58 |GABRIEL GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 32 26 33 31 27 149 149 -72
55 |TONI MARTIN CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 36 34 37 NP 30 137 137 -12
¢ 71 |TONY DIAZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN NP NP 26 37 NP 63 63 -74
L 57 |JULIA PEREZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN 26 21 NP NP NP 47 47 -16
46 |ALMUDENA GONZALEZ CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO NP NP NP NP 39 39 39 -8
a 25 |TOMAS PEREZ MINIBOLIDOS PALMEROS NP 34 NP NP NP 34 34 -5
74 |JONAY MARQUEZ CLUB SLOT GUIMAR NP NP NP 0 NP 0 0 -34
X 75 |POLY DE LEON CLUB LOS LOROS SLOT NP NP NP 0 NP 0 0 L]
2 76 |JUAN PEDRO NOLASCO CLUB LOS LOROS SLOT NP NP NP 0 NP 0 0
77 |LUIS APOLONIO LA CUEVA SLOT NP NP NP NP NP 0 0 0
° [PILOTO CLUB 12 PRUEBA | 22 PRUEBA | 32 PRUEBA | 42 PRUEBA | 52 PRUEBA | 62 PRUEBA | 72 PRUEBA | 82 PRUEBA |SUBTOTAL] DTO. | DTO.| TOTAL | DIF.
L] 62 [IVAN CERPA LOS LLANOS SLOT 33 37 45 44 38 197 197
E| 64 |ALEXIS SOCAS CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 23 45 35 23 33 159 159 -38
W G 63 |DIEGO AGUIAR CLUB SLOT BUEN PASO ICOD 24 21 22 38 42 147 147 -12
R 59 |VICTOR OLIVA SLOT ACENTEJO 44 31 23 16 NP 114 114 -33
C E 60 |ROBERTO FUENTES C.D. SLOTLAGUN 36 16 23 31 NP 106 106 -8
NI 65 |OLIVER RUBIO CLUB SLOT SOLEMASO 16 26 28 24 NP 94 94 -12
D| 2 |GUILLERMO PEREZ C.D. SLOTLAGUN NP 14 14 14 NP 42 42 -52
61 [IAN HERNANDEZ NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 -42




